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12:30 -

12:45

Time

Session 1

Friday, Hall one - Plenary lectures

Welcome & opening

Topic
Pediatric

Chairperson : Nojoud Alajroush, MD

Issam Hamadah, MD

Speaker

12:48 -

13:05-

13:27 -

13:53 -

14;15-

13:05

13:27

13:53

14:15

14:30

Session 2

14:30 -

14:50 -

15:05 -

15:20-

15:40 -

16:00 -

14:50

15:05

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:15

Hot topics in pediatric dermatology
Worrisome hemandgiomas

Vascular tumors of infancy
Red flags in the skin for auto inflammatory disease
Fanel discussion
Medical #1
Chairperson : Marwan Alsaedi, MD

Cutaneous dermatomyositis: clinical pearls & pitfalls

Updates in rheumatologic dermatology

Managing autoimmune blistering dermatoses: lessons learned
Position statement for the diagnosis & management of anogenital warts
Vaccines in dermatology

Panel discussion

Pigmentary

Chairperson : Louai Salah, MD

Hird Alshibiry, MD

Arti Nanda, MD

Julie Powell, MD

Antonio Tarrelo, MD

Ruth Ann Vleugels, MD

Abeer Alsarheed, MD

Afnan Hasanain, MD
Colm O'Mahony, MD

Ved Singh , MD

16:15 -

168:35 -

18:55 -

1/:15-

16:35

16:55

17:15

17:30

MNew developments in hyperplgmentation

How | treat vitiligo & what can we expect from JAK-inhibitors

Updates on photatherapy for vitiligo

Panel discussion

Virtual Exhibition

Andrew Alexis, MD
Khaled Ezzedine, MD

litefat Hamzavi, MD
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DAY 1

Friday, Hall one - Plenary lectures

Topic Speakers

Session 4 coviD - 19

Chairperson : Maha Aldayel, MD

18:00- 18:20 Biologics & phototherapy in the era of COVID -19 Henry Lim, MD

18:20 - 18:35 The impact of COVID-19 on the face: gain & pain Luluah Almubarak, MD

Clinical spectrum of cutaneous manifestations observed in

18:35=-18:50 : Abdullah Abualiat, MD
Saudi patients with COVID-19 ol ol

18:50 - 19:05 Panel discussion

Session 5 Hair & nail

Chairperson : Ru‘aa Alharithy, MD

19:05 - 19:20 Mail psoriasis: differential diagnosis Mejib Doss, MD
19:20 - 19:35 Mutraceuticals in hair loss Abdullah Alkhalifah, MD
19:35 - 19:50 Emerging & overlookad treatments in hair loss Ammar Alalola, MD
19:50 - 20:10 Update on treatment of scarring alopecias Antonella Tosti, MD
20:10- 20:25 Panel discussion

Session 6 Dermatology pearls

Chairperson : Issam Hamadah, MD

2025 - 20:40 Pearls & pitfalls in skin biopsies shaikah Al-Aojan, MD
20:40 - 21:00 Clinical & therapeutic pearls in dermatology Mark Lebwaohl, MD
21:00-21:15 Pearls in dermatology Mohamrmed Aljasser, MD

21:15-21:30 Panel discussion
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Friday, Hall two - Industrial sessions

Industrial session #1  Merz festhetic: | -

12:30 - 14:00 lani Van Loghem, MD
How to achieve clinical precision with toxin / light & shadow: what filler can help?
Tatjana Pavicic, MD

Sl

Industrial session #2  Allssgan Apsthotics

= ke o g

Waolfgang G. Philipp -
Daormston, MD

Industrial session #3 Janssenimmunclogy PTET) S

15:00 - 16:00 Psoriasis: lasting consistent relief for a life that's non-stop Melinda Gooderham, MD

14:00 - 14:45 Botow: from heritage to clinical practice

Industrial session #4  wewsnage S

16:00 - 16:30 Cimzia: adding more in psoriasis Mohammed Alajlan, MD
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Sharm Derma Session

17:00-17:05
17:05 - 17:25
17:25-17:45
17:45 - 18:05
18:05 - 18:25
18:25 - 18:45
18:45 - 19:05
19:05-19:20
19:20-19:40
19:40 - 20:00

Introduction
Frontal fibrosing alopepecia from 200 cases
Dermocostmetics essentials of hair & scalp

Psoriasis in the era of COVID-19
Fitfalls in tear trough injection

Updates in segmental vitiligo

What is new in hidradenitis suppuritivia

Combined pulsed dye laser & low dose isotretingin in the management of
acne vulgaris: a worthy choice

Scar management: a holistic approach

Face rejuvenation procedures: how to choosa?

END OF DAY 1

Assem Farag, MD

Hoda Maoneib, MD

Mahira El-Sayed, MD

Yehia El- Garem, MD

Marwa Abdalla, MD
Mahmoud Abdallah, MD
Rehab Hegazy, MD
Shady Mahmoud, MD

Mevine Dorgham, MD



	SD agenda 2 (33).pdf 21st Jan-Copy.pdf edited_1.pdf
	SD agenda 2 (33).pdf 21st Jan-Copy.pdf edited_2.pdf
	SD agenda 2 (33).pdf 21st Jan-Copy.pdf edited_3.pdf
	SD agenda 2 (33).pdf 21st Jan-Copy.pdf edited_4.pdf



